ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Top Post

Bottom Post

Table Top

Hardware List Hardware List Parts List
|NO| SKETCH |Q’ TY DESCRIPTION NO| SKETCH |Q’ TY DESCRIPTION NO DESCRIPTION Q TY

A 4 | ¢1/4"%1-1/4" Allen Bolt| G |m————m| 4 | ¢5/16"%8-1/2" Bolt 1 | Table Top 1
B 4 | ¢5/16"#3” Allen Bolt | H 0) 8 | ¢5/16” Flat Washer | 2 | Mounting Plate 1
C 4 | ¢1/4” Flat Washer I| @ | 8 |2516" Lock Washer |3 | Top Post 1
D 4 | ¢1/4” Lock Washer J | | 1 | ¢5/16” Allen Wrench | 4 | Bottom Post 1
B 1 ¢1/4” Allen Wrench =0 ¢ 8%30mm Wood Dowel 5 | Base 1
F 4 ¢5/16” Nut IL nmm““mu 1 Box Wrench

Xlu et

m\m L HHW

= Base




